BID RESULTS

SOLICITATION NO. RFB-CSD-1023813
OPENED: February 8, 2017
By: RM&DL

Towing and Storing Services of Vehicles with
Gross Vehicle Weights (GVW) Greater than
14,000 Ibs. for a Twelve (12) Month Period

PM Autoworks Inc
dba All Island
Automotive Towing

Stone's Towing &
Recovery Inc

Item
No.

Fixed Fee charged to the CITY for towing and
storing vehicles as specified with GVW:

1 Greater than 14,000 Ibs.
and less than or equal to
26,000 Ibs.

Bid Price
Unit 30 tows
Total

2 Greater than 26,000 Ibs.
Bid Price
Unit 6 tows
Total

TOTAL SUM BID:

Note: These figures are preliminary or apparent bid
results of the date of bid opening. All bids are subject to
evaluation.

$2,000.00
$60,000.00

$3,000.00
$18,000.00

$78,000.00

$700.00
$21,000.00

$700.00

$4,200.00

$25,200.00




